Fare schedule

Ride for free

NEW 65 and over: Residents of the agglomeration of Montréal ride for free in Zone A with the fare called Free 65+, All Modes A. **Children aged 11 and under** can travel for free at all times while accompanied by a person aged 14 or older who is supervising them. The accompanying person must have a valid and validated ticket. Maximum 5 children aged 6 to 11.

Zone A - Agglomeration of Montréal

| | | Phot | Reduced fare ² o ID OPUS card requ | uired | | | Valid |
|---|-----------------|----------------------------|---|-------------|-------------------|---|-------|
| | Regular fare | Students 6-17 years old | Students 18 and over | 65 and over | OPUS ³ | | 747 🛧 |
| 1-trip, All Modes A ¹ (Or with exact change on the bus) ² | \$3.75 | \$2.75 | _ | \$2.75 | • | • | |
| 2-trip, All Modes A | \$7.00 | \$5.00 | _ | \$5.00 | • | • | |
| 10-trip, All Modes A | \$32.50 | \$21.75 | _ | \$21.75 | • | | |
| 24-hr, All Modes A (Or with exact change on the 747) ⁴ | \$11.00 | _ | _ | _ | • | • | • |
| 3-day, All Modes A (Consecutive days, until 11:59 p.m. the third day) | \$21.25 | _ | _ | _ | • | • | • |
| Weekly, All Modes A (From Monday to Sunday 11:59 p.m.) | \$30.00 | \$18.00 | _ | \$18.00 | • | | • |
| Monthly, All Modes A (From 1 st to last day of the month) | \$97.00 | \$58.00 | \$58.00 | \$58.00 | • | | • |
| 4-month, All Modes A (Consecutive) | _ | \$226.00 | \$226.00 | \$226.00 | • | | • |
| Free 65+, All Modes A (Residents of the agglomeration of Montréal) | _ | _ | _ | Free | • | | • |
| Group⁵ (1 adult + 10 children aged 6-13. STM network only.) | _ | \$20.00 | _ | _ | | | |

Unlimited passes valid in zones A, B, C and D

| Unlimited Evening (6 p.m. to 5 a.m. First use before midnight.) | \$6.00 | _ | _ | — | • | • | |
|---|---------|---|---|---|---|---|---|
| Unlimited Weekend (From Friday 4 p.m. to Monday 5 a.m.) | \$15.25 | _ | _ | _ | • | • | • |

Zones A and B - Agglomerations of Montréal and Longueuil, Laval

| 1-trip, All Modes AB | \$4.50 | \$3.00 | _ | \$3.00 | | • | |
|-----------------------|----------|---------|---------|---------|----------|---|---|
| 2-trip, All Modes AB | \$9.00 | \$6.00 | _ | \$6.00 | A | • | |
| 10-trip, All Modes AB | \$42.50 | \$28.50 | _ | \$28.50 | A | • | |
| 24-hr, All Modes AB | \$12.75 | — | _ | — | A | • | • |
| 3-day, All Modes AB | \$27.00 | _ | _ | _ | ▲ | • | • |
| Monthly, All Modes AB | \$155.00 | \$92.50 | \$92.50 | \$92.50 | • | | • |

Zones A, B and C - Agglomerations of Montréal and Longueuil, Laval, Northern and Southern suburbs

| 1-trip, All Modes ABC | \$6.75 | \$4.75 | _ | \$4.75 | A | • | |
|------------------------|----------|----------|----------|----------|----------|---|---|
| 2-trip, All Modes ABC | \$13.00 | \$9.00 | — | \$9.00 | A | • | |
| 10-trip, All Modes ABC | \$57.00 | \$38.00 | _ | \$38.00 | A | • | |
| 24-hr, All Modes ABC | \$16.75 | _ | _ | — | A | • | • |
| 3-day, All Modes ABC | \$39.00 | _ | _ | — | A | • | • |
| Monthly, All Modes ABC | \$190.00 | \$114.00 | \$114.00 | \$114.00 | • | | • |

Bus (Zones A, B and C)⁶

| 1-trip, Bus | \$3.75 | \$2.75 | _ | \$2.75 | • | • | |
|--------------|----------|---------|---------|---------|---|---|---|
| 2-trip, Bus | \$7.00 | \$5.00 | — | \$5.00 | • | • | |
| 10-trip, Bus | \$32.50 | \$21.75 | — | \$21.75 | • | • | |
| 24-hr, Bus | \$11.00 | _ | — | _ | • | • | • |
| 3-day, Bus | \$21.25 | _ | — | _ | • | • | • |
| Monthly, Bus | \$108.00 | \$65.00 | \$65.00 | \$65.00 | • | | • |

Zones A, B, C and D - Agglomerations of Montréal and Longueuil, Laval, Northern and Southern suburbs, municipalities outside the ARTM limit

| 1-trip, All Modes ABCD | \$9.25 | \$6.75 | _ | \$6.75 | A | • | |
|-------------------------|----------|----------|----------|----------|----------|---|---|
| 2-trip, All Modes ABCD | \$18.00 | \$13.00 | — | \$13.00 | A | • | |
| 10-trip, All Modes ABCD | \$79.00 | \$53.00 | _ | \$53.00 | A | • | |
| 24-hr, All Modes ABCD | \$21.75 | — | _ | — | A | • | • |
| 3-day, All Modes ABCD | \$54.00 | — | — | _ | A | • | • |
| Monthly, All Modes ABCD | \$263.00 | \$158.00 | \$158.00 | \$158.00 | • | | • |

1) 1-trip, All Modes A fares loaded on a magnetic fare card must be validated on STM equipment to be used as transfers in zone A on trains and the REM, when it becomes operational.
2) Riders aged 6 to 11 can buy a 1-trip, All Modes A fare at a métro fare booth (debit/credit) or pay in exact change on the bus without presenting a photo ID OPUS card. Riders aged 65 and over can pay in exact change on the bus if they present their photo ID OPUS card. Riders aged 12 to 17 can benefit from the reduced fare only when loaded on their photo ID OPUS card.

3) The standard OPUS card without photo costs \$6 and must be loaded with a fare. The photo ID OPUS card costs \$6 for riders aged 6 to 11, \$15 for riders aged 12 to 17, students aged 18 and over and seniors aged 65 and over.

4) Tickets purchased at designated Agence de mobilité durable parking pay stations are valid for one-way travel to Montréal-Trudeau airport and must be used within two hours of their purchase.

5) Available on a magnetic fare card, this fare allows a group to travel at the same time. It is valid only on the STM network, including Laval and Longueuil stations. It can be paired with the offer allowing children aged 11 and under to ride for free

6) This fare is valid for all buses travelling in or between zones A, B and C, except for exo bus lines going to downtown Montréal. A list of these bus lines is available at https://www.artm.quebec/en/fares/bus/.

▲ To load this fare onto an OPUS card, you must obtain a new card designated for this zone. More information is available at métro station fare booths and metropolitan ticket offices. Subject to applicable fees.

Conditions regarding the possession and use of transit fares are prescribed by the ARTM under the regulatory power of section 106 of the Act respecting the Autorité régionale de transport métropolitain (COLR c A-33.3). To view the by-law in effect: https://www.artm.guebec/politiques-reglements/

In the event of a discrepancy, the fare schedule for public transit services adopted by the ARTM resolution takes precedence.

